
REP GROUP TERRITORIES CONTACT PHONE EMAIL
Excalibur Agency AB, BC, SK, MB Scott Leyden 604-787-6665

Blue Sky ON, QC Doug Mills 416-823-2826 dougmills@blueskyagency.ca

VPI AK,ID,MT, OR,WA Mike McFarlane 206-850-1767 mikem@vpirep.com

Linked North CA, North NV Rob Jones 925-786-0178 rob@linkedreps.com

WDF SD, ND, MN, West WI Wayne Frederickson 612-867-1579 wayne@wdfrep.com

Cronan & Associates TX, OK, AR, LA Sean Cronan 214-215-2712 scronan@cronanassoc.com

Sheridan Contract SE WI, North IL, NW IN Kevin Sheridan 773-550-9697 kevin@sheridancontract.com

Hampton Products IN, KY, South OH Paul Geoghegan 513-284-1800 pghampton@aol.com

Contract Furniture Prof. TN, MS, AL, FL Pan Jeremy Anderson 205-240-6400 janderson@contractfurniturepros.com

Facility & Design Res. DE, South NJ, East PA Matt Boyle 610-715-5380 mboyle@fdrpa.com

Eisaman Contract Assoc. Upstate NY, West PA, West VA Ed Eisaman 412-427-3813 edward@eisaman.com

Design Sales Assoc. CT, RI, MA, NH, VT, ME John Canon 508-395-5854 canon225@aol.com

Cash Assoc. NYC, Long Island, North NJ Brian Glickman 917-648-6048 brian.glickman@outlook.com

The Bierman Group Florida & Caribbean Juliana Sharkey 954-240-3809 jsharkey@thebiermangroup.com

Great Openings AZ, CO, UT, WY, S-NV, NE, NM, KS, IA, MO, S-IL Wesley Paine 231-907-2119

Great Openings Southern CA Steve Paine 231-690-7090

Great Openings Michigan Steve Paine 231-690-7090

Great Openings VA, DC, MD Steve Paine 231-690-7090

Great Openings NC, SC, GA, N-OH Shane Pung 231-690-0414
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